DATE

01-08-19
01-15-19
01-17-19
01-22-19
01-28-19

01-29-19

PROBATE DOCKET

JANUARY 2019
TIME CAUSE #  ESTATE
10:30 AM PRO7350 WILL FORE WHITTENBURG, JR.
1:30PM PRO7250 SUE ANN RODGERS
3:30PM  PRO7349 LOU WALLACE CRISWELL
11:00 AM  PRO7351 VIRGINIA RUTH STEWART
1:30PM  PRO7352 JOHN L. HAWKINS
2:00PM  PRO7353 JOANNE HUNT

ATTORNEY
KERWIN STEPHENS
STAN PEAVY
KERWIN STEPHENS
KARL BRYANT
DAN CAMPBELL

MICHELLE WURSTER



